

Louise Avenue Sewer Main Rehab Project

Bid Opening: June 9, 2009
Engineers Estimate: \$375,000

CONTRACTOR				MICHAELS PIPELINE SALEM OR		PIPENOLOGY ROCKLIN CA		INSITUFORM TECH CHESTERFIELD MO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LS	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
2	Construction Signs/Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 9,210.00	\$ 9,210.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
3	Pipeline Video inspection	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
4	Sewage Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 59,638.00	\$ 59,638.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
5	Cleaning of Pipes and Manholes	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
6	Rehabilitate 21" Sewer Pipe	3220	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 128,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 128,800.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 180,320.00
7	Rehabilitate 24" Sewer Pipe	1454	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 69,792.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 87,240.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 107,596.00
8	Rehabilitate 30" Sewer Pipe	826	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 66,080.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 67,732.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 82,600.00
9	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 364,590.00		\$ 372,912.00		\$ 441,516.00

CONTRACTOR				REPIPE CALIFORNIA ONTARIO CA		JF PACIFIC LINERS VACAVILLE CA	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LS	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Construction Signs/Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
3	Pipeline Video inspection	1	LS	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Sewage Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 245,000.00
5	Cleaning of Pipes and Manholes	1	LS	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 31,600.00	\$ 31,600.00
6	Rehabilitate 21" Sewer Pipe	3220	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 289,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 231,840.00
7	Rehabilitate 24" Sewer Pipe	1454	LF	\$ 116.00	\$ 168,664.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 106,142.00
8	Rehabilitate 30" Sewer Pipe	826	LF	\$ 128.00	\$ 105,728.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 113,162.00
9	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 631,342.00		\$ 823,244.00